KING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LA
M
B
E
R

STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE �
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
PRE-RINSE FAUCETS AND ACCESSORIES
PRE-RINSE
BKF-SMPR-WB SPLASH MOUNT PRERINSE  $424.50
BKF-DMPR-WB SINGLE HOLE DECK MOUNT PRERINSE $424.50
BKF-VSMPR-WB VALUE SPLASH MOUNT PRERINSE $345.00
BKF-VSMPR-WB-AF12 VALUE SPLASH MOUNT PRERINSE W/ADD-A-FAUCET $394.68
ADD-A-FAUCET TO A PRE-RINSE
BKF-AF-6 6” ADD A FAUCET $112.50
BKF-AF-8 8” ADD A FAUCET $112.50
BKF-AF-10 10” ADD A FAUCET $116.25
BKF-AF-12 12” ADD A FAUCET $116.25
BKF-AF-14 14” ADD A FAUCET $120.00
BKF-AF-16 16” ADD A FAUCET $120.00
BKF-AF-18 18” ADD A FAUCET $135.00
BKF-AF-3G 3-1/2” GOOSENECK ADD A FAUCET $112.50
BKF-AF-5G 5” GOOSENECK ADD A FAUCET $116.25
BKF-AF-8G 8” GOOSENECK ADD A FAUCET $123.75
PRE-RINSE ATTACHMENTS
BK-PR-WB PRERINSE WALL BRACKET $47.25
BK-PR-24RP 24” RISER PIPE $78.75
BK-PR-SPR SPRAY VALVE RETAINER $34.65
BK-PR-SPRING HOSE COIL $50.40
BK-PR-SHR PRERINSE VALVE RETAINER HOOK $28.35
PRE-RINSE SINK BASKETS
BK-PRB-5 PRE-RINSE BASKET TO FIT 20 X 20 X 5D BOWL $344.25
BK-SDTS RACK GUIDE $222.00
PRE-RINSE REPLACEMENT PARTS
BK-PRV PRERINSE SPRAY HEAD $97.50
BK-PRV-1 1.2 GPM PRERINSE SPRAY HEAD $89.10
BK-PRV-2 1.0 GPM PRERINSE SPRAY HEAD
BKH-44 44” SPRAY HOSE W/O HEAD $89.10
BKH-60 60” SPRAY HOSE W/O HEAD $105.30
BKH-72 72” SPRAY HOSE W/O HEAD $121.50
COMMERCIAL FAUCETS
COMMERCIAL FAUCETS - WALL MOUNT - 8” O.C.
BKF-6 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 6” SPOUT $222.75
BKF-8 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 8” SPOUT $222.75
BKF-10 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 10” SPOUT $227.21
BKF-12 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 12” SPOUT $227.21
BKF-14 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 14” SPOUT $231.66
BKF-16 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 16” SPOUT $231.66
BKF-18 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 18” SPOUT $231.66
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE �
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE �
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BKF-3G 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $222.75
BKF-5G 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 5” GOOSENECK $227.21
BKF-8G 8” C/C HD SPLASH MOUNT 8” GOOSENECK $236.12
COMMERCIAL FAUCETS - DECK MOUNT - 4” O.C.
BKF4HD-6 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 6” SPOUT $234.90
BKF4HD-8 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 8” SPOUT $234.90
BKF4HD-10 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 10” SPOUT $238.95
BKF4HD-12 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 12” SPOUT $238.95
BKF4HD-14 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 14” SPOUT $243.00
BKF4HD-16 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 16” SPOUT $243.00
BKF4HD-18 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 18” SPOUT $259.20
BKF4HD-3G 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $234.90
BKF4HD-5G 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 5” GOOSENECK $238.95
BKF4HD-8G 4” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 8” GOOSENECK $247.05
COMMERCIAL FAUCETS - DECK MOUNT - 8” O.C.
BKF8HD-6 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 6” SPOUT $243.00
BKF8HD-8 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 8” SPOUT $243.00
BKF8HD-10 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 10” SPOUT $247.05
BKF8HD-12 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 12” SPOUT $247.05
BKF8HD-14 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 14” SPOUT $251.10
BKF8HD-16 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 16” SPOUT $251.10
BKF8HD-18 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 18” SPOUT $267.30
BKF8HD-3G 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $243.00
BKF8HD-5G 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 5” GOOSENECK $247.05
BKF8HD-8G 8” C/C HD DECK MOUNT 8” GOOSENECK $255.15
SOLID CAST FAUCETS - WALL MOUNT - 4” O.C.
BKF-4SM-6 6” SWING SPOUT $178.20
BKF-4SM-8 8” SWING SPOUT $178.20
BKF-4SM-10 10” SWING SPOUT $182.25
BKF-4SM-12 12” SWING SPOUT $182.25
BKF-4SM-14 14” SWING SPOUT $186.30
BKF-4SM-16 16” SWING SPOUT $186.30
BKF-4SM-18 18” DJ SWING SPOUT $202.50
BKF-4SM-3G 3-1/2” GOOSENECK SPOUT $177.00
BKF-4SM-5G 5” GOOSENECK SPOUT $182.25
BKF-4SM-8G 8” GOOSENECK SPOUT $190.35
SOLID CAST FAUCETS - DECK MOUNT 4” O.C.
BKF-4DM-6 6” SWING SPOUT $178.20
BKF-4DM-8 8” SWING SPOUT $178.20
BKF-4DM-10 10” SWING SPOUT $182.25
BKF-4DM-12 12” SWING SPOUT $182.25
BKF-4DM-14 14” SWING SPOUT $186.30
BKF-4DM-16 16” SWING SPOUT $186.30
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE �
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE �
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BKF-4DM-18 18” DOUBLE-JOINT SWING SPOUT $202.50
BKF-4DM-3G 3-1/2” GOOSENECK SPOUT $177.00
BKF-4DM-5G 5” GOOSENECK SPOUT $182.25
BKF-4DM-8G 8” GOOSENECK SPOUT $190.35
STANDARD DUTY FAUCETS
STANDARD DUTY FAUCETS
BKF-8W-6 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 6” SPOUT $82.70
BKF-8W-8 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 8” SPOUT $82.70
BKF-8W-10 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 10” SPOUT $86.84
BKF-8W-12 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 12” SPOUT $86.84
BKF-8W-14 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 14” SPOUT $90.96
BKF-8W-16 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 16” SPOUT $90.96
BKF-8W-18 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 18” SPOUT $110.64
BKF-8W-3G 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $82.70
BKF-8W-5G 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 5” GOOSENECK $86.84
BKF-8W-8G 8” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 8” GOOSENECK $95.10
STANDARD DUTY MIXING FAUCETS
BKF-W-6 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 6” SPOUT $55.13
BKF-W-8 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 8” SPOUT $55.13
BKF-W-10 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 10” SPOUT $59.07
BKF-W-12 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 12” SPOUT $59.07
BKF-W-14 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 14” SPOUT $63.00
BKF-W-16 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 16” SPOUT $63.00
BKF-W-18 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 18” SPOUT $78.75
BKF-W-3G 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $55.13
BKF-W-5G 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 5” GOOSENECK $60.57
BKF-W-8G 4” C/C SD SPLASH MOUNT 8” GOOSENECK $66.95
BKD-6 4” C/C SD DECK MOUNT 6” SPOUT $55.13

COMMERCIAL SPECIALTY FAUCETS
BKF-SPSF SINGLE SPOUT SWING FAUCET $74.42
BKSF-WB1
SERVICE FAUCET WITH VACUUM BREAKER
WALL BRACKET & PAIL HOOK
$275.63
BK-SIF SWIRL INLET FITTING $34.50
BK-ILVB IN LINE VACUUM BREAKER $41.34
DIPPER WELL
BKF-DWF DIPPER WELL FAUCET - SINGLE HOLE MOUNT $70.88
BK-DWBA DIPPER WELL BOWL ASSEMBLY $90.75
PANTRY FAUCETS
PANTRY FAUCETS - SINGLE HOLE MOUNT
BKF-DPF-6 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 6” SPOUT $196.88
BKF-DPF-8 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 8” SPOUT $196.88
BKF-DPF-10 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 10” SPOUT $200.82
BKF-DPF-12 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 12” SPOUT $200.82
BKF-DPF-14 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 14” SPOUT $204.75
BKF-DPF-16 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 16” SPOUT $204.75
BKF-DPF-18 DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 18” SPOUT $220.50
BKF-DPF-3G DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $196.88
BKF-DPF-5G DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 5” GOOSENECK $200.82
BKF-DPF-8G DUAL VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 8” GOOSENECK $208.70
BKF-SPF-6 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 6” SPOUT $189.00
BKF-SPF-8 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 8” SPOUT $189.00
BKF-SPF-10 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 10” SPOUT $192.95
BKF-SPF-12 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 12” SPOUT $192.95
BKF-SPF-14 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 14” SPOUT $196.88
BKF-SPF-16 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 16” SPOUT $196.88
BKF-SPF-18 SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 18” SPOUT $212.63
BKF-SPF-3G SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 3-1/2” GOOSENECK $189.00
BKF-SPF-5G SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 5” GOOSENECK $192.95
BKF-SPF-8G SINGLE VALVE PANTRY FAUCET 8” GOOSENECK $200.82
FOOT AND KNEE VALVES

BKF-WMB-8G SPLASH MOUNT BASE W/8” GOOSENECK $62.22
BASKET DRAINS  & FAUCET MOUNTING KITS
BASKET DRAINS
BKDR-4 3-1/2” BASKET DRAINW/ CRUMB CUP $8.91
BKDR-2 1-7/8” BASKET DRAIN W/ CRUMB CUP $6.24
FAUCET MOUNTING KITS
BK-DMMK DECK MOUNT FAUCET - MOUNTING KIT (2 NIPPLES) $30.25
BK-DMMK-90 SPLASH MOUNT FAUCET - MOUNTING KIT (2 NIPPLES w/ELBOWS) $36.35
OVERFLOW TUBES
BK-OT-15075 7” OVERFLOW TUBE-CHROME $14.18
BK-OT-15105 10” OVERFLOW TUBE-CHROME $17.33
REPLACEMENT SPOUTS
REPLACEMENT STANDARD DUTY SPOUTS
BKF-SPT-6 6” SPOUT $18.12
BKF-SPT-8 8” SPOUT $20.48
BKF-SPT-10 10” SPOUT $22.85
BKF-SPT-12 12” SPOUT $25.20
BKF-SPT-14 14” SPOUT $27.57
BKF-SPT-16 16” SPOUT $29.93
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE �
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE �
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BKF-SPT-18 18” DOUBLE - JOINTED SPOUT $45.68
BKF-SPT-3G 3-1/2” GOOSENECK SPOUT $18.12
BKF-SPT-5G 5” GOOSENECK SPOUT $27.57
BKF-SPT-8G 8” GOOSENECK SPOUT $35.45
REPLACEMENT HEAVY DUTY SPOUTS
BKF-HSPT-6 6” SPOUT $25.56
BKF-HSPT-8 8” SPOUT $28.38
BKF-HSPT-10 10” SPOUT $29.97
BKF-HSPT-12 12” SPOUT $35.01
BKF-HSPT-14 14” SPOUT $38.37
BKF-HSPT-16 16” SPOUT $41.73
BKF-HSPT-18 18” SPOUT $60.06
BKF-HSPT-3G 3” GOOSENECK SPOUT $26.76
BKF-HSPT-5G 5” GOOSENECK SPOUT $41.52
BKF-HSPT-8G 8” GOOSENECK SPOUT $53.37
FAUCET HANDLE - OPTIONS

PAGE �
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BK-DIS-1014-5-SS 14” X 10” X 5” - DROP-IN SINK W/SIDE SPLASH 19.5” 13” $255.00
BK-DIS-1014-5-SS-P 14” X 10” X 5” - DROP-IN SINK W/SIDE SPLASH/FAUCET 19.5” 13” $324.00
BK-DIS-1014-10 14” X 10” X 10” - DROP-IN SINK - SELF RIMMING 18” 12” $267.75
BK-DIS-1014-10-SS 14” X 10” X 10” - DROP-IN SINK W/SIDE SPLASH 19.5” 12.5” $267.00
BK-DIS-1014-10-SS-P 14” X 10” X 10” - DROP-IN SINK W/SIDE SPLASH/FAUCET 19.5” 12.5” $360.00
BK-DIS-1014-2 14” X 10” X 10” -  2-COMPARTMENT DROP-IN SINK 18” 12” $475.20
BK-DIS-1014-3 14” X 10” X 10” -  3-COMPARTMENT DROP-IN SINK 18” 12” $631.50
CONVENIENCE STORE SINKS
CONVENIENCE STORE SINKS - NSF - 18 GA S/S
L W
BKS-3-1014-10D-15T 3 Comp. 10” x 14” x 10”D - 2X 15” DB 60” 20” $1,032.83
BKS-3-1014-10D 3 Comp. 10” x 14” x 10”D - No DB 34” 20” $932.23
SCULLERY MULTI-COMPARTMENT SINKS
12” DEEP - MULTI-COMPARTMENT SINKS - NSF - 18 GA S/S
L W
BKS-1-1620-12 1 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    No DB 21” 26” $529.65
BKS-1-1620-12-18L/R 1 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    L or R DB 36.5” 26” $697.22
BKS-1-1620-12-18T 1 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    2 DB 52” 26” $838.62
BKS-1-18-12 1 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    No DB 23” 24” $529.65
BKS-1-18-12-18L/R 1 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    L or R DB 38.5” 24” $697.22
BKS-1-18-12-18T 1 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    2 DB 54” 24” $838.62
BKS-2-1620-12 2 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    No DB 37” 26” $944.55
BKS-2-1620-12-18L/R 2 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    L or R DB 52.5” 26” $1,076.96
BKS-2-1620-12-18T 2 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    2 DB 68” 26” $1,156.41
BKS-2-18-12 2 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    No DB 41” 24” $944.55
BKS-2-18-12-18L/R 2 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    L or R DB 56.5” 24” $1,076.96
BKS-2-18-12-18T 2 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    2 DB 72” 24” $1,156.41
BKS-3-1620-12 3 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    No DB 53” 26” $1,288.82
BKS-3-1620-12-18L/R 3 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    L or R DB 68.5” 26” $1,394.75
BKS-3-1620-12-18T 3 Comp. 16 x 20 x 12D    2 DB 84” 26” $1,509.51
BKS-3-18-12 3 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    No DB 59” 24” $1,288.82
BKS-3-18-12-18L/R 3 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    L or R DB 74.5” 24” $1,394.75
BKS-3-18-12-18T 3 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12D    2 DB 90” 24” $1,509.51
14” DEEP - MULTI-COMPARTMENT SINKS - NSF - 18 GA S/S
L W
BKS-1-1824-14 1 Comp. 18 x 24 x 14D    No DB 23” 30” $675.00
BKS-1-1824-14-24L/R 1 Comp. 18 x 24 x 14D    L or R  DB 44.5” 30” $885.00
BKS-1-1824-14-24T 1 Comp. 18 x 24 x 14D    2 DB 66” 30” $1,050.00
BKS-1-24-14 1 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    No DB 29” 30” $838.61
BKS-1-24-14-24L/R 1 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    L or R DB 50.5” 30” $1,174.06
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE �
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE �
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BKS-1-24-14-24T 1 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    2 DB 72” 30” $1,403.57
BKS-2-24-14 2 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    No DB 53” 30” $1,412.40
BKS-2-24-14-24L/R 2 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    L or R DB 74.5” 30” $1,633.09
BKS-2-24-14-24T 2 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    2 DB 96” 30” $1,791.98
BKS-3-15-14 3 Comp. 15 X 15 X 14D    No DB 50.5” 21” $577.50
BKS-3-15-14-15L/R 3 Comp. 15 X 15 X 14D    L or R DB 62.5” 21” $615.00
BKS-3-15-14-15T 3 Comp. 15 X 15 X 14D    2 DB 75” 21” $652.50
BKS-3-15-14-24L/R 3 Comp. 15 X 15 X 14D    L or R DB 71.5” 21” $697.50
BKS-3-15-14-24T 3 Comp. 15 X 15 X 14D    2DB 93” 21” $735.00
BKS-3-18-14-18T 3 Comp. 18 x 18 x 14D    2 DB 90” 24” $1,641.92
BKS-3-1824-14-24L/R 3 Comp. 18 X 24 X 14D    L or R DB 80.5” 30” $2,056.82
BKS-3-1824-14-24T 3 Comp. 18 X 24 X 14D    2 DB 102” 30” $2,224.55
BKS-3-24-14 3 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    No DB - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 77” 30” $1,906.74
BKS-3-24-14-24L/R 3 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    L or R DB  - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 98.5” 30” $2,056.81
BKS-3-24-14-24T 3 Comp. 24 x 24 x 14D    2 DB - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 120” 30” $2,224.53
STAINLESS LEGS FOR COMPARTMENT SINKS
L W
BKS-SSL-12 SET OF 4 STAINLESS STEEL LEGS $142.50
UTILITY SINKS
UTILITY SINKS - NOT NSF - 18/430 GA S/S
L W
BK8BS-1-18-12 1 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12 TUB 21” 21.5” $453.30
BK8BS-1-1821-12 1 Comp. 18 x 21 x 12 TUB 21” 24.5” $498.98
BK8BS-1-24-12 1 Comp. 24 x 24 x 12 TUB 27” 27.5” $583.20
BK8BS-2-18-12 2 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12 TUBS 36” 21.5” $758.18
BK8BS-2-1821-12 2 Comp. 18 x 21 x 12 TUBS 36” 24.5” $810.00
BK8BS-2-24-12 2 Comp. 24 x 24 x 12 TUBS 48” 27.5” $991.44
BK8BS-3-18-12 3 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12 TUBS 54” 21.5” $1,010.88
BK8BS-3-1821-12 3 Comp. 18 x 21 x 12 TUBS 54” 24.5” $1,146.96
BK8BS-3-24-12 3 Comp. 24 x 24 x 12 TUBS - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 72” 27.5” $1,425.60
BK8BS-4-18-12 4 Comp. 18 x 18 x 12 TUBS - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 72” 21.5” $1,380.24
BK8BS-4-1821-12 4 Comp. 18 x 21 x 12 TUBS - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 72” 24.5” $1,548.75
BK8BS-4-24-12 4 Comp. 24 x 24 x 12 TUBS - 2 SETS FAUCET HOLES 96” 27.5” $1,885.88
DETACHABLE DRAINBOARDS - NOT NSF - 18/430 GA S/S
L W
BK8BS-DD18 Drain Board for 18 x 18 for Utility Sink 18” 18” $190.43
BK8BS-DD1821 Drain Board for 18 x 21 for Utility Sink 18” 21” $197.40
BK8BS-DD24 Drain Board for 24 x 24 for Utility Sink 24” 24” $240.57
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE 10
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES

BKUBS-360R 3 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R DB 60” 21” $1,635.00
BKUBS-360T 3 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 60” 21” $1,635.00
BKUBS-372T 3 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 72” 21” $2,017.50
BKUBS-384T 3 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 84” 21” $2,137.50
BKUBS-396T 3 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 96” 21” $2,295.00
BKUBS-472T 4 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 72” 21” $2,077.50
BKUBS-484T 4 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 84” 21” $2,235.00
BKUBS-496T 4 Comp. 10x14x10 Bwls   R & L DB 96” 21” $2,370.00
MOP AND SOAK SINKS
MOP SINKS
L W
BKMS-1620-6 MOP SINK 16 x 20 x 6D bowl 24.5” 19” $800.49
BKMS-1620-12 MOP SINK 16 x 20 x 12D bowl 24.5” 19” $827.45
SOAK SINKS
L W
BKS-1-SK-20-8-RE SOAK SINK W/ROLLED EDGE - 20” X 20” X 8”D 27” 27” $760.20
BKS-1-SK-20-8-ME SOAK SINK W/MARINE EDGE - 20” X 20” X 8”D 27” 27” $818.45
RAW EDGE TUBS
16 GAUGE SINK BOWLS - RAW EDGE - NSF 3/4” COVE
L W
BKFB-1115-11-16 16 GAUGE  11 X 15 X 11D 3-1/2” DRAIN 11” 15” $265.61
BKFB-1232-12-16 16 GAUGE  12 X 32 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 12” 32” $462.68
BKFB-1431-12-16 16 GAUGE  14 X 31 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 14” 31” $445.53
BKFB-1532-12-16 16 GAUGE  15 X 32 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 15” 32” $303.30
BKFB-1616-10-16 16 GAUGE  16 X 16 X 10D 3-1/2” DRAIN 16” 16” $325.59
BKFB-1618-12-16 16 GAUGE  16 X 18 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 16” 18” $368.43
BKFB-1618-14-16 16 GAUGE  16 X 18 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 16” 18” $428.40
BKFB-1620-12-16 16 GAUGE  16 X 20 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 16” 20” $385.56
BKFB-1818-12-16 16 GAUGE  18 X 18 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 18” 18” $393.00
BKFB-1818-14-16 16 GAUGE  18 X 18 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 18” 18” $428.40
BKFB-1824-12-16 16 GUAGE  18 X 24 X 12D 2-1/2” DRAIN 18” 24” $505.52
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE 11
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE 11
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BKFB-2020- 8-16 16 GAUGE  20 X 20 X  8D  3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 20” $342.72
BKFB-2028-12-16 16 GAUGE  20 X 28 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 28” $503.10
BKFB-2030-12-16 16 GAUGE  20 X 30 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 30” $548.36
BKFB-2032-12-16 16 GAUGE  20 X 32 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 32” $565.49
BKFB-2424-12-16 16 GAUGE  24 X 24 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 24” 24” $505.52
BKFB-2424-14-16 16 GAUGE  24 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 24” 24” $582.63
BKFB-3024-12-16 16 GAUGE  30 X 24 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 24” 30” $608.33
14 GAUGE SINK BOWLS - RAW EDGE - NSF 3/4” COVE
L W
BKFB-1410- 8-14 14 GAUGE  14 X 10 X  8D 3-1/2” DRAIN 14” 10” $282.75
BKFB-1431-14-14 14 GAUGE  14 X 31 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 14” 31” $651.17
BKFB-1824-14-14 14 GAUGE  18 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 18” 24’ $651.17
BKFB-1830-12-14 14 GAUGE  18 X 30 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 18” 30” $702.57
BKFB-2020-12-14 14 GAUGE  20 X 20 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 20” $599.76
BKFB-2028-12-14 14 GAUGE  20 X 28 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 28” $651.17
BKFB-2028-14-14 14 GAUGE  20 X 28 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 28” $753.99
BKFB-2030-12-14 14 GAUGE  20 X 30 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN 20” 30” $788.25
BKFB-2424-14-14 14 GAUGE  24 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 24” 24” $753.99
BKFB-3024-14-14 14 GAUGE  30 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN 24” 30” $856.80
UNDERMOUNT TUBS - WITH 1” FLANGE
16 GAUGE SINK BOWLS - FLANGE 1” - NSF 3/4” COVE
L W
BKFB-1115-11-16-FL 16 GAUGE  11 X 15 X 11D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 13” 17” $528.11
BKFB-1232-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  12 X 32 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAINW/FLANGE 14” 34” $725.18
BKFB-1431-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  14 X 31 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 16” 33” $708.03
BKFB-1532-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  15 X 32 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 17” 34” $565.80
BKFB-1616-10-16-FL 16 GAUGE  16 X 16 X 10D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 18” 18” $588.09
BKFB-1618-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  16 X 18 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 18” 20” $630.93
BKFB-1618-14-16-FL 16 GAUGE  16 X 18 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 18” 20” $690.90
BKFB-1620-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  16 X 20 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 18” 22” $648.06
BKFB-1818-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  18 X 18 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 20” 20” $655.50
BKFB-1818-14-16-FL 16 GAUGE  18 X 18 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 20” 20” $690.90
BKFB-1824-12-16-FL 16 GUAGE  18 X 24 X 12D 2-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 20” 26” $768.02
BKFB-2020- 8-16-FL 16 GAUGE  20 X 20 X  8D  3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 22” $605.22
BKFB-2028-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  20 X 28 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 30” $803.10
BKFB-2030-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  20 X 30 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 32” $848.36
BKFB-2032-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  20 X 32 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 34” $865.49
BKFB-2424-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  24 X 24 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 26” 26” $805.52
BKFB-2424-14-16-FL 16 GAUGE  24 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 26” 26” $882.63
BKFB-3024-12-16-FL 16 GAUGE  30 X 24 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 26” 32” $908.33
14 GAUGE SINK BOWLS - FLANGE 1” - NSF 3/4” COVE
L W
BKFB-1410- 8-14-FL 14 GAUGE  14 X 10 X  8D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 16” 12” $582.75
BKFB-1431-14-14-FL 14 GAUGE  14 X 31 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 16” 33” $951.17
L A M B E R T S O N  I N D U S T R I E S   •   13 3 5  A L E X A N D R I A  C O U R T   •   S PA R K S ,  N V  8 9 4 3 4
PHONE: 775-857-1100 •  FAX: 775-857-3289  •  TOLL-FREE: 800-548-3324
PAGE 12
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE 12
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
BKFB-1824-14-14-FL 14 GAUGE  18 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 20” 26” $951.17
BKFB-1830-12-14-FL 14 GAUGE  18 X 30 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 20” 32” $1,002.57
BKFB-2020-12-14-FL 14 GAUGE  20 X 20 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 22” $899.76
BKFB-2028-12-14-FL 14 GAUGE  20 X 28 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 30” $951.17
BKFB-2028-14-14-FL 14 GAUGE  20 X 28 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 30” $1,091.49
BKFB-2030-12-14-FL 14 GAUGE  20 X 30 X 12D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 22” 32” $1,125.75
BKFB-2424-14-14-FL 14 GAUGE  24 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 26” 26” $1,091.49
BKFB-3024-14-14-FL 14 GAUGE  30 X 24 X 14D 3-1/2” DRAIN W/FLANGE 26” 32” $1,194.30
URN TROUGHS
BK-URTR-18 18” URN TROUGH WITH SS DRIP PLATE $225.00
BK-URTR-24 24” URN TROUGH WITH SS DRIP PLATE $262.50
BK-URTR-36 36” URN TROUGH WITH SS DRIP PLATE $337.50

PAGE 13
STAINLESS EQUIPMENT, FAUCETS, AND ACCESSORIES
PAGE 13
LIST PRICEKING
BUDGET
P R O D U C T S
LAMBERTSON
TUBULAR SHELF
L W
BK-TSH-22 22” KD STAINLESS TUBULAR OVERSHELF 22” 18” $277.20
BK-TSH-42 42” KD STAINLESS TUBULAR OVERSHELF 42” 18” $356.73
BK-TSH-63 62” KD STAINLESS TUBULAR OVERSHELF 62” 18” $440.22
DISH TABLES - CLEAN AND SOILED
DISH TABLES - 18 GA 304 - S/S LEGS
L W
BKCDT-26-R 26” CLEAN DISHTABLE 26” 30.3” $510.00
BKCDT-26-L 26” CLEAN DISHTABLE 26” 30.3” $510.00
BKCDT-36-R 36” CLEAN DISHTABLE 36” 30.3” $600.00
BKCDT-36-L 36” CLEAN DISHTABLE 36” 30.3” $600.00
BKCDT-48-R 48” CLEAN DISHTABLE 48” 30.3” $720.00
BKCDT-48-R 48” CLEAN DISHTABLE 48” 30.3” $720.00
BKCDT-60-R 60” CLEAN DISHTABLE 60” 30.3” $870.00
BKCDT-60-L 60” CLEAN DISHTABLE 60” 30.3” $870.00
BKCDT-72-R 72” CLEAN DISHTABLE 72” 30.3” $1,020.00
BKCDT-72-L 72” CLEAN DISHTABLE 72” 30.3” $1,020.00
BKSDT-26-R 26” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 26” 30.3” $795.00
BKSDT-26-L 26” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 26” 30.3” $795.00
BKSDT-36-R 36” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 36” 30.3” $847.50
BKSDT-36-L 36” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 36” 30.3” $847.50
BKSDT-48-R 48” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 48” 30.3” $975.00
BKSDT-48-L 48” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 48” 30.3” $975.00
BKSDT-60-R 60” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 60” 30.3” $1,125.00
BKSDT-60-L 60” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 60” 30.3” $1,125.00
BKSDT-72-R 72” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 72” 30.3” $1,275.00
BKSDT-72-L 72” SOILED W/INTEGRAL SINK 20” X 20” X 8” 72” 30.3” $1,275.00
WORK TABLES
TABLES - SMOOTH TOP - 18/430 S/S WITH GALVANIZED LEGS
L W
BK-VTT-2424 24” X 24” TABLE W/UNDERSHELF 24” 24” $234.00